Round 3 EVENT: Rapidplay Rally (June) DATE: Thu 27th Jun 2024 TIME: 20:55
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2024-06-27 1834
2024-06-27 1648
2024-06-27 1884
2024-06-27 0969
2024-06-27 1766

2024-06-27 1400

2024-06-27 1000

White
Watkins, Alan
Newton, Peter
Lovell, Steve
Penhaligan, Joseph
Bowman, Jerry

Starodubcevs-Snaiders,
Nikolay

Simon, Ryan
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Black

Jones, Robert L
Starodubcevs, Sergejs

Heffer, Mark
Bewsey-Holden, Josh
Webb, Mark

Rohlman, Austin

Default

Rating
1700
1520
1656
1603
1537
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